
Thüringer Tischtennis-Verband 2023/24

Thüringenliga
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So.
 

25.02.2024
 

09:30
 
09:30
 
10:30
 
10:30
 
11:30
 
11:30
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

TSV 1876 Nobitz
Halle: Nordhausen
TTV Hydro Nordhausen
Halle: Nordhausen
SV BW Neustadt
Halle: Nordhausen
TTV Hydro Nordhausen II
Halle: Nordhausen
TTV Hydro Nordhausen
Halle: Nordhausen
SV BW Neustadt
Halle: Nordhausen

SV BW Neustadt
 
TTV Hydro Nordhausen II
 
TTV Hydro Nordhausen
 
TSV 1876 Nobitz
 
TSV 1876 Nobitz
 
TTV Hydro Nordhausen II
 

3:0 NA
 

3:0
 

0:3 NA
 

0:3
 

0:3
 

0:3 NA
 

So.
 

10.03.2024
 

10:00 h/v
 
10:00 h/v
 
11:00 h/v
 
11:00 h/v
 
12:00 h/v
 
12:00 h/v
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

SV BW Neustadt
Halle: Nobitz
TTV Hydro Nordhausen II
Halle: Nobitz
TSV 1876 Nobitz
Halle: Nobitz
TTV Hydro Nordhausen
Halle: Nobitz
TSV 1876 Nobitz
Halle: Nobitz
TTV Hydro Nordhausen II
Halle: Nobitz

TSV 1876 Nobitz
 
TTV Hydro Nordhausen
 
TTV Hydro Nordhausen II
 
SV BW Neustadt
 
TTV Hydro Nordhausen
 
SV BW Neustadt
 

3:1
 

0:3
 

3:0
 

0:3
 

3:0
 

0:3
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